
HAUS A - 2. OBERGESCHOSS

WOHNUNG 05:	 3 Zimmer - 113,52 m²

Kind
Dusche/WC
Bad
Ankleide
Schlafen
HWR
Abstellraum
Flur
Kochen/Essen/Wohnen
Balkon
(reale Balkonfläche 26,82 m²) 

11,38 m²
3,35 m²
6,72 m²
6,45 m²

14,29 m²
1,67 m²
1,69 m²

14,85 m²
39,71 m²
13,41 m²

113,52 m²

N

0 1 2 3 4 5 m

KIND

DU/
WC

HWR

AR

FLUR

BAD

SCHLAFEN

A
N

K
LE

ID
E

LIFT

TRH

KOCHEN/ESSEN/WOHNEN

BALKON

WHG 5


